Begg Pool Summer Schedule

TIME

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

:00 am
:30 am

Master Swim

Master Swim

Master Swim

Master Swim

Master Swim

:00 am
:30 am

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

:00 am
:30 am

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

:00 am
:30 am

:00 am
:30 am

:00 am
:30 am

:00 pm
:30 pm

Swim Lessons &
Aquatics Camp

Swim Lessons &
Aquatics Camp

Swim Lessons &
Aquatics Camp

Swim Lessons &
Aquatics Camp

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

:00 pm
:30 pm

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

:00 pm
:30 pm

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Water Aerobics

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

Rec Swim

:00 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm
:30 pm

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

:00 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm
:30 pm

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

Swim Team

Lap Swim

Pool Party Rentals

Pool Party Rentals

:00 pm
:30 pm

Adult Swim Lessons &
Lap Swim

Adult Swim Lessons &
Lap Swim

Adult Swim Lessons &
Lap Swim

Adult Swim Lessons &
Lap Swim

:00 pm
:30 pm

Masters Swim & Lap
Swim

Masters & Lap Swim

Masters & Lap Swim

Masters & Lap Swim
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:00 pm
:30 pm

Adult Swim Club Lap
Swim

[
o

:00 pm
:30 pm




